Jara

13.01.2025
14.01.2025
15.01.2025
16.01.2025
17.01.2025
17.01.2025
18.01.2025
20.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
12.00-13.00

12.00
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
12.00-14.00

09.00
11.50-13.25
09.55-11.30
14.00-15.00

08.30
12.00-13.00

09.00

JucrumimHa
9THKA,CTETHUKA
APXWT.BBIY.CUCTEM
MaT.JIOTHUKA,T.aJIop
MarT.JIOTHUKA,T.aJIop
IK.TIPEATIPHUATHS
M-
¢dunocodpus
dbunocodust
JKOJIOTHS
APXUT.BBIY.CUCTEM
M-

M-
YUCIL.METOIBI

YUCJI.MCTObI

CAY3-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

3a4
Kp
KOHC
9K3
3a4
KII
KOHC
3K3
3a4
3a4
KOHC
9K3
KOHC

OK3

Tpodumiok
Edumenko
CrnaBuHCKas
CrnaBuHCcKas
3apuyaHcKkast
Jlazebnas JI.A
Tpodumiok
Tpodumiok
Kauypa B.B.
Edumenko
JlazeOnas JI.A
Jlazebnas JI.A
Jlazebnas JI.A
JlazeOnas JI.A

Cp. 28





