Группа САУз-22

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
13.01.2025	11.50-13.25	этика, эстетика	зач	Трофимюк		
14.01.2025	13.45-15.20	архит.выч.систем	кр	Ефименко		
15.01.2025	12.00-13.00	мат.логика,т.алор	конс	Славинская		
16.01.2025	12.00	мат.логика,т.алор	экз	Славинская		
17.01.2025	11.50-13.25	эк.предприятия	зач	Заричанская		
17.01.2025	13.45-15.20	M-	кп	Лазебная Л.А		
18.01.2025	12.00-14.00	философия	конс	Трофимюк		
20.01.2025	09.00	философия	экз	Трофимюк		
21.01.2025	11.50-13.25	экология	зач	Качура В.В.		
22.01.2025	09.55-11.30	архит.выч.систем	зач	Ефименко		
23.01.2025	14.00-15.00	M-	конс	Лазебная Л.А		
24.01.2025	08.30	M-	экз	Лазебная Л.А		
28.01.2025	12.00-13.00	числ.методы	конс	Лазебная Л.А		
29.01.2025	09.00	числ.методы	ЭКЗ	Лазебная Л.А		